
Newtown Board of Education 

Curriculum & Instruction/SEL Sub-Committee  

2024 Meeting Dates 

 

 

11:00 am - 12 pm 

BoE Conference Room 

 

 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 

 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 

 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 

 

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 

 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 

 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 

 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 

 

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 

 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 

 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

 

 

 


